505408171 04/03/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5454961

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
TEK TECHNOLOGY CO. LTD.	08/06/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	TINECO APPLIANCES CO.,LTD.	
Street Address:	108, SHIHU WEST ROAD	
City:	SUZHOU	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	215168	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16041560

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (435)252-1361

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: vmangum@mabr.com
Correspondent Name: MASCHOFF BRENNAN

Address Line 1: 1389 CENTER DRIVE, SUITE 300

Address Line 4: PARK CITY, UTAH 84098

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	T2874.10015US01	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	R. BURNS ISRAELSEN	
SIGNATURE:	/R. Burns Israelsen/	
DATE SIGNED:	04/03/2019	

Total Attachments: 2

source=T2874-10015US01_Name_Change#page1.tif source=T2874-10015US01 Name Change#page2.tif

PATENT 505408171 REEL: 048780 FRAME: 0888

Market supervision and administration of Wuzhong district Suzhou City

Notification of change of registration granted by company (05060193_3)company change[2018]NO.08030008
Unified Social Credit Code: 91320506051877312N

Xiaojing LU:

According to Company Law of the PRC and Regulations of the PRC on the Administration of Company Registration, etc. You apply on behalf of the principal

Tineco Appliances Co.,Ltd.

The name change has been approved by our bureau. The main changes are as follows:

Original company name: TEK Technology Co. Ltd.

Current company name: Tineco Appliances Co.,Ltd.

Meanwhile, the following items have been recorded:

The articles of association for the record

Renew business license with this notice within 10 days

August 6, 2018

PATENT REEL: 048780 FRAME: 0889

苏州市吴中区市场监督管理局

公司准予变更登记通知书 (05060169_3)公司变更[2018]第08030008号

统一社会信用代码。91320506051877312N

选择品:

根据《中华人民共和国公司法》《中华人民共和国公司登记管理条例》等规定, 你代表委托方申请

添可电器有限公司

名称变更已经我局核准。主要变更事项如下:

原企业名称:案恰凯科技有限公司

现企业名称:添可电器有限公司

同时,下列事项已经我局备案:

章程备案

凭此通知书十日内换发营业执限。



PATENT REEL: 048780 FRAME: 0890

RECORDED: 04/03/2019